Govt. of NCT of Delhi: Directorate of Education
Examination Branch, Old Secretariat, Delhi-110054

DATE SHEET
COMMON COMPARTMENT SCHOOL EXAMINATION - 2025

Class VIII Timings : 10:30 am to 1:00 pm
Class IX & XI Timings : 10:30 am to 1:30 pm

Date Day VIII IX XI
15.04.2025 Tuesday Maths semcmeaan Accountancy /
Chemistry
16.04.2025 Wednesday | ---eoeeee- Social Science Economics
17.04.2025 Thursday Hindi | oo English Core
21.04.2025 Monday —mmmmenen Natural Physical Education
Science
22.04.2025 Tuesday Sanskrit/ | = -eeeee- Physics / Pol. Science
Bengali
23.04.2025 | Wednesday ——————- Hindi-A Hindi Elective
24.04.2025 Thursday Natural |  ceeee- Engg. Graphics
Science
25.04.2025 Friday ———— English Maths
(Lang & Lit.
26.04.2025 Saturday Social [ = - Business Studies /
Science History / Music
28.04.2025 Monday English Maths Geography
30.04.2025 Wednesday B Sanskrit / Sanskrit
Bengali Core/Biology/Bengali
01.05.2025 Thursday | -eeeeeeeee ——————— Comp. Science / 1.P.

The students will start writing the answers at the specified time i.e. at 10:30 a.m,

Students will not be allowed to submit the answer sheet of the Exam before 1:00 pm Class-VIII), 1:30
pm (Classes IX & XI).

It is mandatory for students to carry their ID card.

Result will be declared on 9™ May, 2025 (10:30 a.m.).
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